Schedule of Quantity

LNo	Campus. Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1.1	•	1	cum	8333.65	8334
2	15 mm cement plaster on rough side of single or half brick wall of mix:				
2.1	1:4 (1 cement: 4 coarse sand)	15	sqm	411.75	6176
3	Dismantling doors, windows and clerestory windows (steel or wood) shutter including chowkhats, architrave, holdfasts etc. complete and stacking within 50 metres lead:				3
3.1	Of area 3 sq. metres and below	1	each	367.20	367
4	Dismantling old plaster or skirting raking out joints and cleaning the surface for plaster including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground within 50 metres lead.	12	sqm	54.65	656
5	Providing and fixing partition of 12mm thick prelaminated board and 5mm thick glass pan over grid of powder coated aluminium section 40mm x65mm, 2mm thick fixed by aluminium angle clit with SS screws of required size and as per requirement of site condition complete.		sqm	7000.00	77000
6	Providing and fixing sliding door of 12mm thick prelaminated board and 5mm thick glass pan with framing of powder coated aluminium section 40mm x65mm, 2mm thick fixed by aluminium angle clit with SS screws of required size and as per requirement of site condition complete.		sqm	7000.00	14000
7	Providing and fixing wall panelling with PVC moulded designer panels fixed over GI grid of required size and spacing as directed by competent authority.		sqm	1240.00	86800
8	Providing, fixing, making connection and testing of 40 Watt LED false ceiling light of 600x600 mm size (2 feet x2 feet Backlit Panel) cool white light (6500K) by replacing the existing lights from false ceiling of Philips, Wipro Garnet or equivalent make complete as per direction of competent authority.	15	each	2100.00	31500
	total =				224833.00
770	Add Cost Index @15% on DSR items	15533			2330
	total =				227163

(Rs. Two	Lakh Twenty Sev	en Thousan	d One Hundred Sixty Three Only)
Add	% above /	Less	% Below the estimated cost Including GST

Name, sign and seal of the agency

Date:-